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At Avery Dennison, we are committed to source 100% certified paper by 
2025, of which 70% will be FSC (Forest Stewardship Council) certified.

Today in the SAPSSA region, we offer approximately 60% of our paper 
facestock* with FSC certification. With more than 1700 active FSC 
products to choose from and with uncompromised Avery Dennison 
product performance, we offer the largest FSC certified portfolio in the 
industry. 

Note: As a label converter you can transfer FSC certificates to customers as long 
as you have achieved FSC certification; this is required in order to maintain the FSC 
Chain of Custody. Watch this video to learn more about the growing demand for 
FSC labels and how to become FSC COC certified.

Visit our website to learn more about other sustainable solutions 
from Avery Dennison.

* Excludes Graphics Solutions
© 2018 Avery Dennison LGM | June 2018 | Classification: Avery Dennison – Confidential

Avery Dennison is a holder of Forest Stewardship Council™  
Chain-of-Custody (CoC) certificate number for the following regions:

Australia/New Zealand: SGS-COC-004235
ASEAN: SGS-COC-005041

South Africa: SGS-COC-010380
South Asia: SCG-COC-010353

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gRcGv65abWE
http://label.sapssa.averydennison.com/


*Service program may vary depending on country.
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Cast Gloss
Product Code Product Description Service Region

AA042 HGW PREMIUM FSC R100 BG40BR Full Width ANZ

F10967.1200 SGW FSC R5000 BG40WH N Full Width ANZ

F12806.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC S2045 BG40WH N Exact ANZ

F12808.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC S2049 BG40WH N Ready Width ANZ

F12810.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC ET9 BG40WH N Ready Width ANZ

F12812.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC C2075 BG40WH N Full Width ANZ

F12816.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC S2059 BG40WH N Full Width ANZ
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*Service program may vary depending on country.
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Semi-Gloss
Product Code Product Description Service Region

F16205.1525 LW60 FSC S2045N BG40WH N Ready Width ANZ

F18516.1525 MC PRIMECT FSC S2045N BG40WHN Exact ANZ

F18519.1525 MC PRIMECT FSC S2049 BG40WHN Exact ANZ

F18522.1525 MC PRIMECT FSC C2075 BG40WH N Full Width ANZ

AW0320F MC Elite FSC/S1005/BG40Wh Imp *Exact ASEAN

AW0331F Fascoat 2 FSC/S1010/BG40Wh Imp *Exact ASEAN

AW0332F Fascoat 2 FSC/S2090/BG40Wh Imp *Exact ASEAN

AW0378F-N Fascoat 2 FSC/S2025N/BG40Wh Imp *Exact ASEAN

AW0379F-N MC Elite FSC/S2025N/BG40Wh Imp *Exact ASEAN

SW7045F Fascoat 2 PB FSC/S2090/BG40Wh Imp Stock ASEAN

SW7325F Fascoat 2 FSC/S2420/BG40Wh Imp *Exact ASEAN

SW7329F Fascoat 2 FSC/S1010/CCK80Wh Imp Stock ASEAN

AA003 MC PRIMECOAT FSC R5000 BG40BR Full Width South Africa

AL297 Gloss FSC S2045N BG40BR Full Width South Africa

AL89350F Semigloss 80 FSC S2045 BG40WH Exact South Africa

AW0331F Fascoat 2 FSC/S1010/BG40Wh Imp Exact South Africa

AM89240F Fasson® Fascoat Xtra FSC/ Permanent/ BG40 Custom South Asia

AMA2050F Fasson FASPRINT NG FSC/PERMANENT (AD-41) Custom South Asia
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*Service program may vary depending on country.
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Vellum
Product Code Product Description Service Region

F02553.1525 VELLUM P-BACK FSC S2045*2 BG40WH N*2 Full Width ANZ

F2008.1000 SUPER VELLUM FSC ET9 BG40WHN Full Width ANZ

F21733.1000 SUPER VELLUM FSC R5000 BG40WH N Full Width ANZ

AA004 TRANSFER VELLUM FSC S2000N BG40BR Full Width South Africa

AA036 VELLUM FSC R5000 BG40BR Full Width South Africa
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*Service program may vary depending on country.
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Coloured & Specialty Prime Papers
Product Code Product Description Service Region

F45520.1060 RAD YELLOW FSC S2090 BG40WHN Ready Width ANZ

F45521.1060 RAD ORANGE FSC S2090 BG40WHN Ready Width ANZ

F45522.1060 RAD GREEN FSC S2090 BG40WHN Ready Width ANZ

F45523.1060 RAD RED FSC S2090 BG40WHN Ready Width ANZ

F45524.1060 RAD PINK FSC S2090 BG40WHN Ready Width ANZ

BJ340 RAD PINK FSC S2000N BG40BR Full Width South Africa

BJ614 RAD CHARTREUSE FSC S2045N BG40BR Full Width South Africa

BJ615 RAD ORANGE FSC S2045N BG40BR Full Width South Africa

BJ616 RAD RED FSC S2045N BG40BR Full Width South Africa

BJ617 RAD GREEN FSC S2045N BG40BR Full Width South Africa
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*Service program may vary depending on country.

Materials
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EDP Paper
Product Code Product Description Service Region

AL306 ZIG ZAG FSC/S2045/HF80 N Full Width ANZ
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*Service program may vary depending on country.
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Direct Thermal
Product Code Product Description Service Region

F30201.1525 DT200GPN FSC S2045N BG40WH NF Exact ANZ

F30300.1525 DT200GPN FSC S2049 BG40WH N Exact ANZ

F33071.1000 DT200HD R5000 BG40WH N Full Width ANZ

F33517.1525 DT200HD FSC S2049 BG40WH NF Exact ANZ

F33518.1525 DT200HD FSC C2075 BG40WH NF Full Deckle ANZ

F33525.1525 DT200HD FSC S2045N BG40WH NF Exact ANZ

F33535.1525 DT300LD FSC S2049 BG40WH NF Exact ANZ

F33561.1525 DT200GPN FSC ET9 BG40WHN Full Deckle ANZ

NW0039AF Direct Thermal Premium 3 FSC/S1010/BG40Wh Imp Exact ASEAN

NW0043F Direct-Thermal Premium 2 FSC/S1010/BG40Wh Imp *Exact ASEAN

NW0045F-N Direct Thermal 150RL FSC/S2025N/BG40Wh Imp *Exact ASEAN

NW0048F Direct Thermal 150RL FSC/S1010/BG40Wh Imp *Exact ASEAN

SW7005AF Baggage Tag Elite FSC/S2025N/BG40Wh *To Forecast ASEAN

AG177 DIRECT THERMAL TC S8 FSC S445N BG40BR Full Width South Africa

ALYG6845F DIRECT THERMAL TC FSCS2045NBG40B Exact South Africa

AN588ZA THERMAL 200HDPLUS FSC C2075N BG40B Full Width South Africa

BB374 DIRECT THERMAL TC FSC R5000N BG40BR Full Width South Africa

BD409 DIRECT THERMAL NTC FSC S2000NG BG40BR Full Width South Africa

NW0033F DIRECT THERMAL FSC S1010 EM BG40W Exact South Africa
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*Service program may vary depending on country.

Materials
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Thermal Transfer
Product Code Product Description Service Region

F22471.1000 TT ELITE FSC R5000 BG40WH N Ready Width ANZ

F32600.1525 TT Elite FSC/S2049/BG40WHN Exact ANZ

MW0035F Premium Transtherm 1C FSC/S2090/BG40Wh Imp *Exact ASEAN

MW0052F Transtherm 2C FSC/S2090/BG40Wh Imp *Exact ASEAN

MW0066F Transtherm Plus FSC/S1010/BG40Wh Imp *Exact ASEAN

MW0066F FASSON TRANSTHERM PLUS/S1010/BG40 WH IMP Custom South Africa
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*Service program may vary depending on country.
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Laser
Product Code Product Description Service Region

AP445.210 LCJ PREMIUM FSC S2012HT HF75 Full Deckle ANZ

AS492.210 LCJ PREMIUM FSC LR2N HF55 Full Deckle ANZ

AS492.222 LCJ PREMIUM FSC LR2N HF55 Full Deckle ANZ

AW1584.210 LCJ PREMIUM LP43 HF55N Full Deckle ANZ

OW0053F.210 LASERPRO FSC S2700 CCK Full Deckle ANZ

OW0003F.1060 LCJ Premium FSC S2492 CCK55 *Ready Width ASEAN

AW389 LCJ BASIC FSC - S2012(EM) - HF52 Custom South Africa
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*Service program may vary depending on country.
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Wine
Product Code Product Description Service Region

BC754 SABLE BLANC FSC Z1010 BG40WH N Full Width ANZ

F02785.1525 SWO FSC S3037 BG40WHN Exact ANZ

F02799.1525 ESTATE#4 PE FSC S2030 BG40WHN Full Width ANZ

F02886.1525 ESTATE#8 PE FSC S2030 BG40WH N Ready Width ANZ

F02887.1525 ESTATE#8 PE FSC S2030 PET30 Exact ANZ

F10612.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC WLK BG40WH N Full Width ANZ

F10620.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC WLP BG40WH N Ready Width ANZ

F10622.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC WLP PET30 Full Width ANZ

F12783.1525 VINTAGE FSC S2047 BG40WHN Full Width ANZ

F29233.1525 ESTATE#8 FSC S2047 BG40WH N Full Width ANZ

F54169.1000 MAXFLEX BR SILVER FSC WLP BG40WH N Full Width ANZ

F54206.1000 MAXFLEX BR SILVER WLK202 BG40WH N Full Width ANZ

F29233F ESTATE#8 FSC S2047 BG40WH N Full Width South Africa
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*Service program may vary depending on country.
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Select Solutions™

Product Code Product Description Service Region

AW0402F.1000 Radiant Orange FSC/M3000/B100 Indent ASEAN

AW0403F.1000 Radiant Green FSC/M3000/B100 Indent ASEAN

AW0404F.1000 Radiant Yellow FSC/M3000/B100 Indent ASEAN

AW0405F.1000 Radiant Pink FSC/M3000/B100 Indent ASEAN

F02553 Vellum P-Back FSC/ S2045*2/BG40WHN*2 To Forecast ASEAN

F16502.1525 FASSON®LW60 FSC S2045N/BG40WH To Forecast ASEAN

F16502.1525 Fasson®LW60 FSC/S2045N/BG40Wh To Forecast ASEAN

MW0057F TRANSTHERM 2C FSC/R423/BG40WH To Forecast ASEAN

MW0068F.1200 TRANSTHERM 2C FSC/R450/BG40WH IMP To Forecast ASEAN

SW7004F TRANSTHERM 2C PB FSC/S2090/BG40WH IMP To Forecast ASEAN

SW7039F Metallica FSC/S2090/BG40Wh Imp Indent ASEAN

SW7050F DIRECT THERMAL PREMIUM2 FSC /R423/BG40BL To Forecast ASEAN

SWP7053F Fasson LW 60 FSC/S2090/BG40Wh Imp To Forecast ASEAN
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*Service program may vary depending on country.
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ANZ 1 of 3

Category Product Code Product Description Service

Cast Gloss AA042 HGW PREMIUM FSC R100 BG40BR Full Width

F10967.1200 SGW FSC R5000 BG40WH N Full Width

F12806.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC S2045 BG40WH N Exact

F12808.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC S2049 BG40WH N Ready Width

F12810.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC ET9 BG40WH N Ready Width

F12812.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC C2075 BG40WH N Full Width

F12816.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC S2059 BG40WH N Full Width

Semi-Gloss F16205.1525 LW60 FSC S2045N BG40WH N Ready Width

F18516.1525 MC PRIMECT FSC S2045N BG40WHN Exact

F18519.1525 MC PRIMECT FSC S2049 BG40WHN Exact

F18522.1525 MC PRIMECT FSC C2075 BG40WH N Full Width

Vellum F02553.1525 VELLUM P-BACK FSC S2045*2 BG40WH N*2 Full Width

F2008.1000 SUPER VELLUM FSC ET9 BG40WHN Full Width

F21733.1000 SUPER VELLUM FSC R5000 BG40WH N Full Width

Coloured & 
Specialty 
Prime Papers

F45520.1060 RAD YELLOW FSC S2090 BG40WHN Ready Width

F45521.1060 RAD ORANGE FSC S2090 BG40WHN Ready Width

F45522.1060 RAD GREEN FSC S2090 BG40WHN Ready Width

F45523.1060 RAD RED FSC S2090 BG40WHN Ready Width

F45524.1060 RAD PINK FSC S2090 BG40WHN Ready Width
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*Service program may vary depending on country.
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Category Product Code Product Description Service

EDP Paper AL306 ZIG ZAG FSC S2045 HF80 N Full Width

Direct Thermal F30201.1525 DT200GPN FSC S2045N BG40WH NF Exact

F30300.1525 DT200GPN FSC S2049 BG40WH N Exact

F33071.1000 DT200HD R5000 BG40WH N Full Width

F33517.1525 DT200HD FSC S2049 BG40WH NF Exact

F33518.1525 DT200HD FSC C2075 BG40WH NF Full Deckle

F33525.1525 DT200HD FSC S2045N BG40WH NF Exact

F33535.1525 DT300LD FSC S2049 BG40WH NF Exact

F33561.1525 DT200GPN FSC ET9 BG40WHN Full Deckle

Thermal Transfer F22471.1000 TT ELITE FSC R5000 BG40WH N Ready Width

F32600.1525 TT Elite FSC/S2049/BG40WHN Exact

Laser AP445.210 LCJ PREMIUM FSC S2012HT HF75 Full Deckle

AS492.210 LCJ PREMIUM FSC LR2N HF55 Full Deckle

AS492.222 LCJ PREMIUM FSC LR2N HF55 Full Deckle

AW1584.210 LCJ PREMIUM LP43 HF55N Full Deckle

OW0053F.210 LASERPRO FSC S2700 CCK Full Deckle

ANZ 2 of 3 
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*Service program may vary depending on country.
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Category Product Code Product Description Service

Wine BC754 SABLE BLANC FSC Z1010 BG40WH N Full Width

F02785.1525 SWO FSC S3037 BG40WHN Exact

F02799.1525 ESTATE#4 PE FSC S2030 BG40WHN Full Width

F02886.1525 ESTATE#8 PE FSC S2030 BG40WH N Ready Width

F02887.1525 ESTATE#8 PE FSC S2030 PET30 Exact

F10612.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC WLK BG40WH N Full Width

F10620.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC WLP BG40WH N Ready Width

F10622.1525 CAST GLOSS ELITE FSC WLP PET30 Full Width

F12783.1525 VINTAGE FSC S2047 BG40WHN Full Width

F29233.1525 ESTATE#8 FSC S2047 BG40WH N Full Width

F54169.1000 MAXFLEX BR SILVER FSC WLP BG40WH N Full Width

F54206.1000 MAXFLEX BR SILVER WLK202 BG40WH N Full Width

ANZ 3 of 3 
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*Service program may vary depending on country.
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ASEAN 1 of 2

Category Product Code Product Description Service

Semi-Gloss AW0320F MC Elite FSC/S1005/BG40Wh Imp *Exact

AW0331F Fascoat 2 FSC/S1010/BG40Wh Imp *Exact

AW0332F Fascoat 2 FSC/S2090/BG40Wh Imp *Exact

AW0378F-N Fascoat 2 FSC/S2025N/BG40Wh Imp *Exact

AW0379F-N MC Elite FSC/S2025N/BG40Wh Imp *Exact

SW7045F Fascoat 2 PB FSC/S2090/BG40Wh Imp Stock

SW7325F Fascoat 2 FSC/S2420/BG40Wh Imp *Exact

SW7329F Fascoat 2 FSC/S1010/CCK80Wh Imp Stock

Direct Thermal NW0039AF
Direct Thermal Premium 3 FSC/S1010/BG40Wh 
Imp

Exact

NW0043F
Direct-Thermal Premium 2 FSC/S1010/BG40Wh 
Imp

*Exact

NW0045F-N
Direct Thermal 150RL FSC/S2025N/BG40Wh 
Imp

*Exact

NW0048F Direct Thermal 150RL FSC/S1010/BG40Wh Imp *Exact

SW7005AF Baggage Tag Elite FSC/S2025N/BG40Wh *To Forecast

Thermal Transfer MW0035F
Premium Transtherm 1C FSC/S2090/BG40Wh 
Imp

*Exact

MW0052F Transtherm 2C FSC/S2090/BG40Wh Imp *Exact

MW0066F Transtherm Plus FSC/S1010/BG40Wh Imp *Exact

Laser OW0003F.1060 LCJ Premium FSC S2492 CCK55 *Ready Width
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*Service program may vary depending on country.
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Category Product Code Product Description Service

Select Solutions™ AW0402F.1000 Radiant Orange FSC/M3000/B100 Indent

AW0403F.1000 Radiant Green FSC/M3000/B100 Indent

AW0404F.1000 Radiant Yellow FSC/M3000/B100 Indent

AW0405F.1000 Radiant Pink FSC/M3000/B100 Indent

F02553 Vellum P-Back FSC/ S2045*2/BG40WHN*2 To Forecast

F16502.1525 FASSON®LW60 FSC S2045N/BG40WH To Forecast

F16502.1525 Fasson®LW60 FSC/S2045N/BG40Wh To Forecast

MW0057F TRANSTHERM 2C FSC/R423/BG40WH To Forecast

MW0068F.1200 TRANSTHERM 2C FSC/R450/BG40WH IMP To Forecast

SW7004F
TRANSTHERM 2C PB FSC/S2090/BG40WH 
IMP

To Forecast

SW7039F Metallica FSC/S2090/BG40Wh Imp Indent

SW7050F
DIRECT THERMAL PREMIUM2 FSC /R423/
BG40BL

To Forecast

SWP7053F Fasson LW 60 FSC/S2090/BG40Wh Imp To Forecast

ASEAN 2 of 2 
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*Service program may vary depending on country.
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South Africa
Category Product Code Product Description Service

Semi-Gloss AA003 MC PRIMECOAT FSC R5000 BG40BR Full Width

AL297 Gloss FSC S2045N BG40BR Full Width

AL89350F Semigloss 80 FSC S2045 BG40WH Exact

AW0331F Fascoat 2 FSC/S1010/BG40Wh Imp Exact

Vellum AA004 TRANSFER VELLUM FSC S2000N BG40BR Full Width

AA036 VELLUM FSC R5000 BG40BR Full Width

Coloured & 
Specialty Prime 
Papers

BJ340 RAD PINK FSC S2000N BG40BR Full Width

BJ614 RAD CHARTREUSE FSC S2045N BG40BR Full Width

BJ615 RAD ORANGE FSC S2045N BG40BR Full Width

BJ616 RAD RED FSC S2045N BG40BR Full Width

BJ617 RAD GREEN FSC S2045N BG40BR Full Width

Direct Thermal AG177 DIRECT THERMAL TC S8 FSC S445N BG40BR Full Width

ALYG6845F DIRECT THERMAL TC FSCS2045NBG40B Exact

AN588ZA THERMAL 200HDPLUS FSC C2075N BG40B Full Width

BB374 DIRECT THERMAL TC FSC R5000N BG40BR Full Width

BD409
DIRECT THERMAL NTC FSC S2000NG 
BG40BR

Full Width

NW0033F DIRECT THERMAL FSC S1010 EM BG40W Exact

Thermal Transfer MW0066F
FASSON TRANSTHERM PLUS/S1010/BG40 
WH IMP

Custom

Laser AW389 LCJ BASIC FSC - S2012(EM) - HF52 Custom

Wine F29233F ESTATE#8 FSC S2047 BG40WH N Full Width
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*Service program may vary depending on country.
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South Asia
Category Product Code Product Description Service

Semi-Gloss AM89240F Fasson® Fascoat Xtra FSC/ Permanent/ BG40 Custom

AMA2050F
Fasson FASPRINT NG FSC/PERMANENT (AD-
41)

Custom
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